
S O U P / S A L A D S

M E X I C A N  G R I L L  FAVO R I T E S

S A N D W I C H E S

$5.95Cheese Quesadilla w/Fries
$5.95Bean & Cheese Burrioto w/Fries
$5.95Jr. Burger w/ Fries

A P P E T I Z E R S

WEDNESDAY -  SATURDAY 4 PM to 8  PM

1 2  &  U N D E R  M E N U

Country Fried Steak Dinner $12.95
8 oz country fried steak served seasoned fries,
borracho beans, white gravy and Texas toast

D E S S E RT D R I N KS

Topped with our Brandy Butter Sauce
$5.95Homemade Bread Pudding

$4.75Dessert of the Day

Coke / Diet Coke / Dr Pepper / Diet Dr Pepper / Sprite / Barq’s Rootbeer / Tea / Coffee
FREE REFILLS             $2.45

Large portion of our seasoned fries topped
with melted cheddar/jack cheese/bacon/
Ranch dressing

$7.95Cheese/Bacon/Ranch Fries

Hand cut chips topped with grilled skirt 
steak, chicken fajita, shrimp, sautéed onion
& bell pepper & covered with our white 
queso & finished off with a scoop of sour 
cream and pickled jalapeno peppers.

Nachos Especial' 

Topped with goat cheese & served with
green chilli honey & house cut chips

$6.95Grilled Avocado

$6.95Guacamole

Served with Pico de Gallo & sour cream

Served with hand cut chips

    Chicken $8.95
Beef $9.95

   $12.95

    Small Bowl $4.95
Large Bowl $9.95

Fajita Nachos

House cut chips served with Blanco queso/ 
Pico de Gallo/and fresh salsa

$5.953 Dip Trio

Our hand cut chips served with white queso
$5.90White Queso & Hand Cut Chips

$4.25House Made Salsa & Chips

Chicken  $9.95  Beef $10.95

$10.95Quesadillas
Build your own from the following fillings:
Cheddar / Monterey Jack / Fajita Chicken
Fajita Beef / Bacon / Mushrooms 
Served with sour cream & Pico de Gallo

$16.95Pollo Camarones
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with grilled
shrimp/mushrooms/cream sauces/jack
cheese. Served with rice & borracho beans 
& tortillas, pico de gallo and sour cream

Chicken Fajita $11.95  Beef $12.95

Tacos Al Carbon
Chopped fajita rolled in 2 flour tortillas
served with blanco queso/rice/borracho
beans/sour cream/Pico de Gallo

Street Tacos
Soft corn tortillas / onion / cilantro / 
lime wedges & served with refried beans 
& rice

$11.95Grilled Shrimp Street Tacos (3)
Soft corn tortillas with purple cabbage/
onion/cilantro & served with a side of our 
creamy white fish sauce & lime wedges 
with a side of refried beans & rice

$12.45Grilled Grouper (Fish Tacos) (3)
Soft corn tortillas with purple cabbage
/onion/cilantro & served with a side of our 
creamy white fish sauce & lime wedges 
with a side of refried beans & rice

Chicken (1) $14.25  (2) $26.95
Beef (1) $16.95  (2) $30.95

Combo (1) $15.95  (2) $28.95
Add Shrimp $5.95

Fajitas
Served with sautéed bell pepper and onions,
cilantro/lime rice, choice of refried or borracho 
beans, sour cream, cheddar, Pico de Gallo, 
guacamole, corn or flour tortillas

Carne Asada
10 oz cut of our famous skirt steak served with
rice/borracho beans/sour cream/Pico de Gallo/
tortillas

Camarones Diablo
Generous portion of sautéed shrimp in special
spices/onion/bell pepper/mushroom & served 
on a bed of rice with borracho beans and 
tortillas, Pico de Gallo and sour cream

$12.95Grilled Chicken Dinner

$12.95Carne Guisada

Seasoned and marinated full of flavor 
served with rice & borracho beans & 
tortillas

A special blend of our skirt steak simmered
with onion, bellpepper, tomatoes, jalapenos, 
and cilantro and served with rice and refried
beans and tortillas.  This is a beef stew that
will warm your heart.

$8.95The Original Burger
2 patties / lettuce / tomato / onion / pickles
Served on a Potato Bun... AWESOME!
Add Bacon $1.00 
Add Cheddar or Jack Cheese $1.00
Add Mushrooms $0.50
Add Jalapeños $0.50

$8.95Beef Fajita BBQ Sandwich
Mayo/BBQ/Onion/Pickles
Served on a Potato Bun... 

$8.95Country Fried Steak Sandwich
lettuce / tomato / onion / pickles
Served on a Potato Bun... 

$7.95Grilled Chicken Sandwich
lettuce / tomato / onion / pickles
Served on a Potato Bun... 

$8.95Fried  Chicken Sandwich
Hand breaded chicken breast with spicy mayo
and pickles on a potato bun.

All sandwiches are served with seasoned fries

Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, 
Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
& Italian

We serve the following dressings:

Mixed greens with diced tomatoes, black
olives, cheddar & Monterey jack cheeses,
guacamole, sour cream, & topped with 
tortilla chips. Served with your choice of:

Southwest Salad

Flavorful & Filling is our version of Chicken 
Soup simmered w/ onion & garlic w/ corn &
black beans & topped w/ tortilla strips, 
avocado, & Monterey Cheese. 

Tortilla Soup

Vegan $7.95  - Fajita Chicken $9.95
Fajita Beef $10.95  -Grilled Shrimp $11.45 

Grilled Grouper $12.45

$10.95Chicken Chimichanga
Our chicken fajita meat rolled up in a large
flour tortilla with cheddar & Monterey jack
cheeses, and our sour cream sauce. Topped
with your choice of our white queso dip or
sour cream sauce. Served with refried 
beans, rice & pico de gallo.

$14.95

$18.95

$17.95

Pollo de Rey
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with fajita
vegetables / mushrooms / jack cheese
Served with rice & borracho beans & 
tortillas, pico de gallo and sour cream

$1.75Child’s Drink

Hwy 5 South -  Norfork ,  AR

8 7 0 . 4 9 9 . 0 4 8 3
ALL ITEMS CAN BE PREPARED TO-GO!

w w w . l i t t l e b s . n e t
Look for  us onl ine!

12/01/20


